
NESC-TI 
TVET Conference 2026 

Sponsorship Proposal

APRIL 23-25,  2026

INNOVATION IN TVET

NESC-TI  POINT LISAS 



NESC-TI TVET

Conference 2026

About the

Create meaningful connections between industry, TVET institutions, and

government

Engage future talent and promote community wellness

OVERVIEW
A 3-day event bringing together industry, academia, and students, followed by a

5K promoting health, unity for Technical and Vocational Education and

Training (TVET) pride.

OBJECTIVE
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3-DAY EVENT
NESC-TI TVET

Conference 2026

Thursday 23  Aprilrd

Conference

8:00 am - 4:00 pm

Networking & Sponsor Mixer

4:00 pm - 6:00 pm

Friday 24  Aprilth

Exhibition & Student Showcase

9:00 am - 3:00 pm

Saturday 25  Aprilth

Health & Wellness Fair

1:00 pm - 4:00 pm

NESC-TI 5K Run/Walk

4:00 pm



Opportunity

Strategic Sponsorship

Connect with students, industry

leaders, educators, and

policymakers across Trinidad and

Tobago through multi-day visibility

and promotions.

REACH

TARGETED INDUSTRY

EXPOSURE

Position your brand as a

leader in skills development,

innovation, and workforce

growth.

BRANDING

BRAND LEADERSHIP &

ALIGNMENT

Engage face-to-face with

future talent and decision-

makers, driving leads,

partnerships, and visibility.

ENGAGEMENT

DIRECT AUDIENCE

INTERACTION
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Who’sAges 17 - 29

40%

Ages 28 - 45

30%

Ages 30 - 55

20%

Ages 35 - 60

10%
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Coming?

40% AGE 17 - 29

30% AGE 28- 45

20% AGE 30 - 55

Students & Emerging Talent

Industry Professionals &

Employers

Education & Training

Stakeholders

10% AGE 35 - 60
Government, Agencies &

Development Partners

An estimated 3,000 total visitors

(cumulative footfall) across the 3-day event
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Title Sponsor with Naming
Rights -  $150,000 (1 spot)

[Your Sponsor Name] – NESC-TI TVET Conference 2026

The Title Sponsor will receive co-branding and naming rights across

all official conference platforms.

Includes all Gold Sponsor benefits, plus exclusive naming rights and premium brand dominance.



B E N E F I T B R O N Z E S I LV E R
G O L D  -

I N D U S T R Y  P A R T N E R

I N N O VAT I V E  C H A M P I O N

( 1  S P O T )

Investment $10,000 $25,000 $60,000 $100,000

Logo on Conference Website

Logo on Sponsor Banners

Logo on Pre-Conference Email Marketing

Logo on Print Advertising -

Social Media Promotion

Media Interview Opportunity - -

Exhibition Space -

(Priority)

Speaking Opportunity - - -

Post-Event Report  & Media Recognition -

Complimentary Registrations - -

(5 spots) (10 spots)

Strategic Partner Recognition - -

Logo on 5K Medal - - -
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BENEF I T I NVESTMENT

 Opening Ceremony Sponsor $5,000

 Networking Reception Sponsor $20,000

Student Showcase Sponsor $8,000

5K Run/Walk Sponsor $35,000

Wellness Fair Sponsor $20,000

Workshop / Breakout Sponsor $15,000

Lanyard / Badge Sponsor $15,000

Optional
Add-Ons
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Standalone
Packages



For sponsorship queries and next steps:

Contact Us
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612-4684 ext 1042 or 1040

communications@nesc.edu.tt

2-4 Rivulet Road, Point Lisas,

COUVA, 540103


